
School / AD / E-Mail Address Zip Office Phone Cell Phone Secretary / E-Mail / Fax
Asbury Park - Matt Ardizzone - x- 2628
 (ardizzonem@asburypark.k12.nj.us)

1003 Sunset Ave. Asbury Park 07712 732-776-2638 - x-2628 (Nydia)
908-468-9644

Nydia Fontaine Fax: 732-897-8492
 (FontaineN@asburypark.k12.nj.us)

Barnegat - John Germano - x-77134
 (jgermano@barnegatschools.com)

180 Bengal Blvd. Barnegat 08005 609-660-7510 - x-77106 (Jessica) 609-548-3515 Jessica Fraser Fax: 609-698-6279
 (jfraser @barnegatschools.com)

Brick Memorial - Rob Paneque - x-3031
 (rpaneque@brickschools.org) Interim

2001 Lanes Mills Rd. Brick 08724 732-785-3000 - x-3029 (Sara) 732-598-9648 Sara Petraccoro Fax: 732-836-1251
 (spetraccoro@brickschools.org)

Brick Township - Jason Longo - x-2038
 (jlongo@brickschools.org)

346 Chambers Bridge Ave. Brick 08723 732-785-3000 - x-2038 (Margaret) 732-599-6835 Margaret Reddan Fax: 732-9200-1389
 (mreddan@brickschools.org)

CBA - Michael Mazzaccaro- x-112
 (mmazzaccaro@cbalincroftnj.org)

850 Newman Springs Rd. Lincrft 07738 732-747-1959 - x-225 (Connor) 732-241-5391 Connor Lunny Fax: 732-747-1643 (clunny@cbalincroftnj.org)

Central Regional - John Scran - x-234
 (jscran@centralreg.k12.nj.us)

509 Forest Hills Pkwy Bayville 08721 732-269-1100 - x-3234 (Lori) 732-504-4193 Lori Paton Fax: 732-269-1790 
 (lpaton@centralreg.k12.nj.us)

Colts Neck - Dave Zwirz - x-1009
 (dzwirz@frhsd.com)

59 Five Points Road Colts Neck 07722 732-761-0190 x1005 (Devon) 732-618-4147 Devan Rose Fax: 732-761-0193 (drose@frhsd.com)

Donovan Catholic -Tom Moriau - x-2414
 (tmoriau@donovancatholic.org)

711 Hooper Ave. Toms River 08753 732-349-8801 - x-2415 Asst. A.D. Sue Oliver T-732-977-9009 SO: 732-779-0287 soliver@donovancatholic.org 732-779-0287 Fax: (soliver@donovancatholic.org)

Freehold Boro - Josh Mehl - x-2010
 (jmehl@frhsd.com)

2 Robertsville Rd. Freehold 07728 732-431-8360 - x-2049 (Tracey) 551-206-2603 Tracey Reason Fax: 732-845-5263 (treason@frhsd.com)

Freehold Twp - Chris Provow - x-3011 
 (cprovow@frhsd.com)

281 Elton-Adelphia Rd. Freehold 07728 732-431-8460 - x3011 (Jen) 732-299-0443 Jen Arnao Fax: 732-780-5314 (jarnao@frhsd.com)

Henry Hudson -Eric Pritchard - x-2041
 (epritchard@henryhudsonreg.k12.nj.us

One Grand Tour Highlands 07732 732-872-0900 - x-2024 (Paige)
732-895-7632

Paige Davis Fax: 732-291-1535
 (pdavis@hhrs.us)

Holmdel - Mike Casale
 (mcasale@holmdelschools.org)

36 Crawfords Corner Rd. Holmdel 07733 732-946-1843 (Angela) 732-312-7040 Angela DeDonato Fax: 732-946-8641
 (adedonato@holmdelschools.org)

Howell - Pete Meehan-x- 4011
 (pmeehan@frhsd.com)

Squankum-Yellowbrook Rd. Farmingdale 07727 732-919-2131 - (Alison ) x-4007 732-822-6256 Alison Gaeta Fax: 732-919-0567 (agaeta@fhsd.com)

Jackson Liberty - Mark Lax - 732-415-7011
 (mlax@jacksonsd.org)

125 N. Hope Chapel Rd. Jackson 08527 732-415-7011 (Sue)
 (gmcclain@jacksonsd.org)

M-732-804-3933 G-908-692-9225 Sue O'Connor Fax: 732-415-7012 (soconnor@jacksonsd.org)

Jackson Mem.- Greg McClain - 732-833-4699 (gmcclain@jacksonsd.org) 101 Don Connor Blvd. Jackson 08527 732-833-4635 (Candy) 908-692-9225 Candy Siviglia Fax: 732-833-4636 (casiviglia@jacksonsd.org) Fax: 732-833-4636
Keansburg -Jim Ferraro - x-4242
 (jaferraro@keansburg.k12.nj.us)

140 Port Monmouth Rd. Keansburg 07734 732-787-2007 - x-4240 (Cheryl) 732-687-1388 Cheryl Manzella Fax: 732-787-8431
 (cmanzella@keansburg.k12.nj.us)

Keyport - Nicole Apruzzese - x-3157
 (napruzzese@kpsdschools.org)

351 Broad Street Keyport 07735 732-212-6100 - x-3251 (Liz) 732-598-2371 Liz Maher Fax: 732-212-6145 (lmaher@kpsdschools.org)

Lacey Township - Amy DelVento Evans - x-2043
 (adelvento@laceyschools.org)

73 Haines Street Lanoka Harbor 08731 609-971-2020 x-2043 (Sharon) 732-619-6151 Sharon Hart Fax: 609-693-6101
 (shart@laceyschools.org)

Lakewood - Oscar Orellano -x-7414 
 (oorellano@lakewoodpiners.org)

855 Somerset Ave. Lakewood 08701 732-905-3500-x-7413 (Donna) 732-216-7188 Donna Reigle Fax: 732-905-3564 (dreigle@lakewoodpiners.org)

Long Branch - Jason Corley - x-41811
 (jmcorley@longbranch.k12.nj.us)

404 Indiana Ave. Long Branch 07740 732-229-7300 - x-41810 (Terri) 732-685-6803 Terri Roberts Fax: 732-229-6348 (troberts@longbranch.k12.nj.us)

Manalapan - Beth English x 5011
 (eenglish@frhsd.com)

30 Church Lane Englishtown 07726 732-792-7200 - x-5008 (Edie) 732-319-5597 Edith Hengeveld Fax: 732-792-7663 (ehengeveld@frhsd.com)

Manasquan - Don Bramley - x-1020
 (dbramley@manasquanboe.org)

167 Broad Street Manasquan 08736 732-528-8820 - x-1022 (Kathy) 908-770-7912. Kathy Mahon Fax: 732-528-0367
 (kmahon@manasquanboe.org)

Manchester - Keith Lister 
 (klister@mtschools.org)

101 Hawks Way Manchester 08759 732-657-8901 (Marianne) 848-207-7169 Marianne Tupper Fax: None
 (mtupper@mtschools.org)

Marlboro - Dave Ryden x-6011
 (dryden@frhsd.com)

95 N. Main Street Marlboro 07746 732-617-8393 - x-6039(Nicole) 732-763-1033 Nicole Cobb Fax: 732-536-0850 ncobb@frhsd.com

Matawan - Mike Wells - 732-705-5309
 (mwells@marsd.org) Principal & Interim AD

450 Atlantic Ave. Aberdeen 07747 732-705-5346 (Nancy) 732-757-6420 Nancy Pickering Fax: 732-705-5328
 (npickering@marsd.org)

Middletown North/South - Rich Carroll - x-2071 (carrollr@middletownk12.org) Midd. North H.S. 63 Tindall Road Middletown 07748 732-671-3850 x-2071 (Kathy) 609-209-5027 Kathy Clapp Fax: None
 (clappk@middletownk12.org)

Monmouth Regional - Tony DeOrio - x-1104
 (tdeorio@monmouthregional.net

One Norman Field Way Tinton Falls 07724 732-542-1170 - x-1155 (Kathy) 732-829-4521 Kathy Sudowski Fax: 732-542-5512
 (ksudowsky@monmouthregional.net)

Neptune - Rick Arnao x-7012 rarneo@neptune.k12.nj.us 55 Neptune Blvd. Neptune 07753 732-776-2200 - x-7006 (Camara) 732-233-0651 Camara Crozier Fax: 732-776-6238
 (ccrozier@neptune.k12.nj.us)

Ocean Township - Rusty Todd 
 (htodd@oceanschools.org)

550 West Park Ave. Oakhurst 07755 732-531-5650 - x-1014 (Teray)
  x-1051 (Leigh)

732-439-1670 Teray - (tciezak@oceanschools.org) Fax: 732-
 Leigh - (lklein@oceanschools.org) 571-7804

Pinelands - Will Sundermann - x-2211
 (wsundermann@prsdnj.org)

565 Nugentown Rd. Tuckerton 08087 609-296-3106 - x- 2258 (Marie) 609-290-6886 Marie Wyatt Fax: 609-296-2742
 (mwyatt@prsdnj.org)

Pt. Pleasant Beach - Rich LaDuca -x-3013
 (laducar@ptbeach.com)

700 Trenton Ave. Pt. Pleasant Beach 08742 732-899-1817-x-3012 (Kathryn) 732-859-3199 Kathryn DiCorcia Fax: 732-899-5638
 (dicorciak@ptbeach.com)

Pt. Pleasant Boro - Bill Fall - x-2226
 (wfall@pointpleasant.k12.nj.us)

Laura Herbert Drive Pt. Pleasant 08742 732-701-1900 - x-2227 (Courtney) 732-322-1732 Courtney Babo Fax: 732-701-1882
 (cbabopointpleasant.k12.nj.us)

Ranney School - Natalie Gorman 732-720-6850 (ngorman@ranneyschool.org)
 (ngorman@ranneyschool.org)

235 Hope Road Tinton Falls 07724 732-542-4777 (Cheryl) Asst.: Shawn McCorkle -x-1185 N: 502-471-9051 S: 908-839-0133 Cheryl White Fax: 732-544-1629  (cwhite@ranneyschool.org)(smccorkle@ranneyschool.org)

Raritan - John DeGenito - x-1019
 (jdegenito@hazlet.org)

419 Middle Road Hazlet 07730 732-264-8411 - x-1020 (Donna) 732-735-4650 Donna Ghigna Fax: 732-264-2825
 (dghigna@hazlet.org)

Red Bank Catholic - Buddy Hausmann
 (hausmannb@redbankcatholic.com)

112 Broad Street Red Bank 07701 732-747-1211 (Mary) 732-915-4001 Mary Martino Fax: 732-747-6744
 (mmartino@redbankcatholic.com)

Red Bank Regional - Michael Stoia - 732-842-8007 (mstoia@rbrhs.org) 101 Ridge Road Little Silver 07739 732-842-8000 - x-1445 (Denise) Christina Emrich - Asst. A.D. M 732-241-2204 C 732-539-1975 Denise Jadevaia Fax: 732-933-0971
 (djadevaia@rbrhs.org) (cemrich@rbrhs.org)

Rumson-Fair Haven - Chris Lanzalotto - x-255
 (clanzalotto@rfhrhs.org)

74 Ridge Road Rumson 07760 732-842-1597 - x-264 (Sue) Press 9 732-567-4937 Sue Wankel Fax: 732-741-1712
 (swankel@rfhrhs.org)

Shore Regional - Harry Chebookjian - 732-222-9344
 (hchebookjian@shoreregional.org)

132 Monmouth Park Hwy West Long Branch 07764 732-222-9300 - x-2300 (Tina) 732-556-8835 Tina DeRosa Fax 732-222-1212
 (tderosa@shoreregional.org)

Southern Reg - Chuck Donohue - x-4355 
 (cdonohuejr@srsd.net)

90 Cedar Bridge Road 08050 609-597-9481 - x-4319 (Susan) 609-204-2751 Susan Spaschak Fax: 732-978-5396 (sspaschak@srsd.net)

St John Vianney - Rich Lamberson- x-114
 (lamberson@sjvhs.com)

540 A. Line Road Holmdel 07733 732-739-0800 x 150 (Diane) Asst. A.D. Pat Smith -x- 234 R -737-1016 Diane Mullen Fax: 732-739-0824
 (mullen@sjvhs.com) (psmith@sjvhs.com)

St. Rose - Bruce Peragallo - x-704
 (bperagallo@srhsnj.com)

607 Seventh Avenue Belmar 07719 732-681-2858 x708 (Diane) 732-762-4242 Diane Wallace Fax: 732-280-2745
 (dwallace@srhsnj.com)

Toms River East - Brian Cerbone-x-215681
 (bcerbone@trschool.com)

1225 Raider Way Toms River 08753 732-505-5665 (Trish)-x- 4 then -x-1 732-966-4302 Trish Hill Fax: 732-288-0127
 (phill@trschools.com)

Toms River North - Keith Stryker-x-4
 (kstryker@trschools.com)

1245 Old Freehold Rd. Toms River 08753 732-505-5716 (Caroline)-x-4 732-581-9345. Caroline Turner Fax: 732-286-6512
 (cturner@trschools.com)

Toms River South - Bill Madigan-x-4
 (wmadigan@trschools.com)

55 Hyers Street 08753 732-505-5734 (Diana)-x-230132 848-992-0062 Diana Gomez Fax: 732-286-6379
 (dgomez@trschools.com)

Toms River Reg - Ted Gillen-x 4 then 2
 (egillen@trschools.com)

1225 Raider Way Toms River 08753 732-505-5665(Rose)-x- 4 then 2 848-992-0078 Rose Porzio Fax: 732-270-2876
 (Rose Porzio@trschools.com)

Trinity Hall - Robert Bagley x 168 (rbagley@trinityhallnj.org) 101 Corregidor Road Tinton Falls 07724 732-291-1297 (Emily) Asst. A.D. Miranda D. 917-696-9321 RB 551-265-5439 MD Emily Gallagher (egallagher@trinityhallnj.org M. DeRobertis (mderobertis@trinityhallnj.org)
Wall - Marni Henry-Parks- 732-556-2064
 (mhenryparks@wallpublicschools.org)

1630 18th Wall/PO Box 1199 Wall 07719 732-556-2065 (Barbara) 609-617-4266 Barbara Ranaudo - None (branaudo@wallpublicschools.org)


